AMERICA’S FIRST AND FINEST SOLID STEEL STRIKING TOOLS SINCE 1923
FU
LL
 L
IN
E
TO
OL

a
i
l
h
a
m
m
e
r
s
7
nylon Vinyl shoCk reduCTion grip
Claw Hammers
 order  UPC   Head Weight overall Length Shelf Master Weight
 number  number  approx. oz./grams approx. in./mm Pack Pack lbs/kilos
Smooth Face E3-12C 0 34139 62261 1 12 oz / 336 g 11˝ / 279 mm 4 48 63 lbs / 28.4 k
Smooth Face E3-16C 0 34139 62361 8 16 oz / 448 g 13˝ / 330 mm 4 24 44 lbs / 19.8 k
Smooth Face E3-20C 0 34139 62461 5 20 oz / 560 g 13.5˝ / 343 mm 4 24 48 lbs / 21.6 k
Rip Hammers
 order  UPC   Head Weight overall Length Shelf Master Weight
 number  number  approx. oz./grams approx. in./mm Pack Pack lbs/kilos
Smooth Face E3-12S 0 34139 62301 4 12 oz / 336 g 11˝ / 279 mm 4 48 63 lbs / 28.4 k
Smooth Face E3-16S 0 34139 62381 6 16 oz / 448 g 13˝ / 330 mm 4 24 44 lbs / 19.8 k
Smooth Face E3-20S 0 34139 62501 8 20 oz / 560 g 13.5˝ / 343 mm 4 24 48 lbs / 21.6 k
Framing Hammers
 order  UPC   Head Weight overall Length Shelf Master Weight
 number  number  approx. oz./grams approx. in./mm Pack Pack lbs/kilos
Milled Face E3-20SM 0 34139 62521 6 20 oz / 560 g 13.5˝ / 343 mm 4 20 46 lbs / 20.7 k
Milled Face E3-22CMR 0 34139 62581 0 22 oz / 616 g 13.5˝ / 343 mm 4 20 48 lbs / 21.6 k
Smooth Face E3-22CR 0 34139 62601 5 22 oz / 616 g 13.5˝ / 343 mm 4 20 48 lbs / 21.6 k
Milled Face E3-22CM 0 34139 62561 2 22 oz / 616 g 16˝ / 406 mm 4 20 42 lbs / 18.9 k
Smooth Face E3-22C 0 34139 62541 4 22 oz / 616 g 16˝ / 406 mm 4 20 42 lbs / 18.9 k
Milled Face E3-22SMR 0 34139 62681 7 22 oz / 616 g 13.5˝ / 343 mm 4 20 45 lbs / 20.3 k
Smooth Face E3-22SR 0 34139 62701 2 22 oz / 616 g 13.5˝ / 343 mm 4 20 45 lbs / 20.3 k
Milled Face E3-22SM 0 34139 62661 9 22 oz / 616 g 16˝ / 406 mm 4 20 46 lbs / 20.7 k
Smooth Face E3-22S 0 34139 62641 1 22 oz / 616 g 16˝ / 406 mm 4 20 46 lbs / 20.7 k
Milled Face E3-24SM 0 34139 62821 7 24 oz / 672 g 16˝ / 406 mm 4 20 50 lbs / 22.5 k
Smooth Face E3-24S 0 34139 62801 9 24 oz / 672 g 16˝ / 406 mm 4 20 50 lbs / 22.5 k
Milled Face E3-28SM 0 34139 62901 6 28 oz / 784 g 16˝ / 406 mm 4 20 52 lbs / 23.4 k
Smooth Face E3-28S 0 34139 62881 1 28 oz / 784 g 16˝ / 406 mm 4 20 52 lbs / 23.4 k
Milled Face E3-30SM 0 34139 62941 2 30 oz / 840 g 16˝ / 406 mm 4 20 56 lbs / 25.2 k
Smooth Face E3-30S 0 34139 62921 4 30 oz / 840 g 16˝ / 406 mm 4 20 56 lbs / 25.2 k
Builder Series
Framing Hammers
with larger face
 order  UPC   Head Weight overall Length Shelf Master Weight
 number  number  approx. oz./grams approx. in./mm Pack Pack lbs/kilos
Smooth Face E3-25S 0 34139 62826 2 25 oz / 700 g 18˝ / 457 mm 4 20 46 lbs / 20.7 k
Milled Face E3-25SM 0 34139 62831 6 25 oz / 700 g 18˝ / 457 mm 4 20 46 lbs / 20.7 k
Hammertooth®
• Great for straightening all 2x boards.
• Makes work with pneumatic nailers quick and safer.
• With our patented Shock Reduction Grip.
• Forged in one piece.
 order  UPC   Head Weight overall Length Shelf Master Weight
 number  number  approx. oz./grams approx. in./mm Pack Pack lbs/kilos
Smooth Face E6-22T 0 34139 62711 1 22 oz / 616 g 13.5˝ / 343 mm 4 24 35 lbs / 15.8 k
Milled Face E6-22TM 0 34139 62691 6 22 oz / 616 g 13.5˝ / 343 mm 4 24 35 lbs / 15.8 k
Smooth Face E6-24T 0 34139 62816 3 24 oz / 672 g 16˝ / 406 mm 4 24 54 lbs / 24.3 k
Milled Face E6-24TM 0 34139 62811 8 24 oz / 672 g 16˝ / 406 mm 4 24 54 lbs / 24.3 k
Claw Hammer
(English Pattern)
 order  UPC   Head Weight overall Length Shelf Master Weight
 number  number  approx. oz./grams approx. in./mm Pack Pack lbs/kilos
Smooth Face E3-28C-24 0 34139 62841 5 24 oz / 672 g 13.5˝ / 343 mm 4 24 54 lbs / 24.3 k
n
a
i
l

 Similar requirements are contained in OSHA Construction Standards 29 CFR 1926.102.
 Mine Safety and Health Administration requires eye protection in the Mining environment
 30 CFR 55.14-4, 30 CFR 56-15-4, 30 CFR 57-15-4, 30 CFR 75.1720 (a) and
 30 CFR 77.1710 (a).
leaTher grip Tools
BRICKLAYER HAMMERS
• BRICKLAYER MASON’S
HAMMERS
• CROSS PEEN HAMMERS
• DRILLING HAMMERS
• ENGINEER’S HAMMER
Bricklayer or
Mason’s Hammer
 order  UPC   Head Weight overall Length Shelf Master Weight
 number  number  approx. oz./grams approx. in./mm Pack Pack lbs/kilos
Smooth Face E3-12BL 0 34139 62241 3 12 oz / 336 g 10˝ / 254 mm 4 48 68 lbs / 30.6 k
Bricklayer or
Mason’s Hammer
with PATENTED
Bricklayer Grip™
 order  UPC   Head Weight overall Length Shelf Master Weight
 number  number  approx. oz./grams approx. in./mm Pack Pack lbs/kilos
Smooth Face E3-16BLC 0 34139 62251 2 16 oz / 448 g 11˝ / 279 mm 4 24 40 lbs / 18.0 k
Smooth Face E3-20BLC 0 34139 62451 6 20 oz / 560 g 11˝ / 279 mm 4 24 44 lbs / 19.8 k
Smooth Face E3-24BLC 0 34139 62771 5 24 oz / 672 g 11˝ / 279 mm 4 24 48 lbs / 21.6 k
 Bricklayer or Mason’s
 Patented grip and End Cap
 Estwing’s Patented grip is designed for rugged use. Super tough nylon end caps
 are molded and bonded into Estwing’s exclusive Shock Reduction Grip.

e
r
h
a
m
m
e
r
s
15
nylon Vinyl shoCk reduCTion grip
Cross Peen Hammers
with PATENTED End Cap
 order  UPC   Head Weight overall Length Shelf Master Weight
 number  number  approx. oz./grams approx. in./mm Pack Pack lbs/kilos
Smooth Face E6-24CP 0 34139 62032 7 24 oz / 680 g 13˝ / 330 mm 4 16 40 lbs / 18.0 k
Smooth Face E6-32CP 0 34139 62033 4 32 oz / 907 g 14˝ / 356 mm 4 16 44 lbs / 19.8 k
Smooth Face E6-40CP 0 34139 62034 1 40 oz / 1134 g 14.25˝ / 362 mm 4 16 48 lbs / 21.6 k
drilling
Hammers
 order  UPC   Head Weight overall Length Shelf Master Weight
 number  number  approx. lbs/kilos approx. in./mm Pack Pack lbs/kilos
Painted Finish B3-2LB 0 34139 62001 3 2 lb / .91 k 10.5˝ / 267 mm 4 20 56 lbs / 25.2 k
Painted Finish B3-3LB 0 34139 62021 1 3 lb / 1.3 k 11˝ / 279 mm 4 12 46 lbs / 20.7 k
Painted Finish B3-4LB 0 34139 62041 9 4 lb / 1.8 k 11.5˝ / 292 mm 4 12 55 lbs / 24.8 k
drilling
Hammer
with long handle
 order  UPC   Head Weight overall Length Shelf Master Weight
 number  number  approx. lbs/kilos approx. in./mm Pack Pack lbs/kilos
Painted Finish B3-4LBL 0 34139 62061 7 4 lb / 1.8 k 16˝ / 406 mm 4 8 44 lbs / 19.8 k
Long Handle
Engineer’s Hammer
with PATENTED End Cap
 order  UPC   Head Weight overall Length Shelf Master Weight
 number  number  approx. oz./grams approx. in./mm Pack Pack lbs/kilos
 E6-48E 0 34139 62031 0 48 oz / 1344 g 16˝ / 406 mm 4 12 36 lbs / 16.2 k
B
r
i
C

• BALLPEEN HAMMERS
• WELDING CHIPPING HAMMER
• TINNER’S HAMMER
nylon Vinyl shoCk reduCTion grip
Engineer’s
Hammer
with PATENTED
End Cap
 order  UPC   Head Weight overall Length Shelf Master Weight
 number  number  approx. oz./grams approx. in./mm Pack Pack lbs/kilos
 E6-48E 0 34139 62031 0 48 oz / 1344 g 16˝ / 406 mm 4 12 36 lbs / 16.2 k
Lineman’s
Hammer
 order  UPC   Head Weight overall Length Shelf Master Weight
 number  number  approx. oz./grams approx. in./mm Pack Pack lbs/kilos
 E3-40L 0 34139 62991 7 40 oz / 1134 g 13.5˝ / 343 mm 4 24 62 lbs / 27.9 k
Ballpeen
Hammers
 order  UPC   Head Weight overall Length Shelf Master Weight
 number  number  approx. oz./grams approx. in./mm Pack Pack lbs/kilos
 E3-8BP 0 34139 62311 3 8 oz / 224 g 11˝ / 279 mm 4 48 54 lbs / 24.3 k
 E3-12BP 0 34139 62331 1 12 oz / 336 g 11˝ / 279 mm 4 48 63 lbs / 28.4 k
 E3-16BP 0 34139 62341 0 16 oz / 448 g 13˝ / 330 mm 4 24 43 lbs / 19.4 k
 E3-24BP 0 34139 62781 4 24 oz / 672 g 13.5˝ / 343 mm 4 24 54 lbs / 24.3 k
 E3-32BP 0 34139 62961 0 32 oz / 896 g 14.5˝ / 368 mm 4 24 62 lbs / 27.9 k
s
p
e
C

e
r
s
27
Bars and nail pullers
gooseneck
Wrecking Bars
Pulls, pries and
straightens. A chisel on
one end for prying, one
end slotted for pulling
nails, and a chisel end at
an angle for lifting.
 order  UPC   overall Length Shelf Master Weight
 number  number  approx. in./mm Pack Pack lbs/kilos
 EWB-12 0 34139 10001 0 12˝ / 304 mm 6 30 25 lbs / 11.2 k
 EWB-18 0 34139 10011 9 18˝ / 457 mm 6 30 55 lbs / 24.8 k
 EWB-24 0 34139 10021 8 24˝ / 610 mm 6 18 63 lbs / 28.4 k
 EWB-30 0 34139 10031 7 30˝ / 762 mm 6 18 75 lbs / 33.8 k
 EWB-36 0 34139 10041 6 36˝ / 914 mm 6 12 60 lbs / 27.0 k
Pro-Claw™
Moulding
Pullers
 order  UPC   overall Length Shelf Master Weight

i
C
a
l
T
o
o
l
s
31
nylon Vinyl shoCk reduCTion grip
Rock Picks
(Pointed tip)
 order  UPC   Weight overall Length Shelf Master Weight
 number  number  approx. oz./grams approx. in./mm Pack Pack lbs/kilos
 E3-14P 0 34139 62321 2 14 oz / 392 g 11˝ /279 mm 4 24 38 lbs / 17.1 k
 E3-22P 0 34139 62621 3 22 oz / 616 g 13˝ /330 mm 4 24 51 lbs / 23.0 k
Rock Pick
(Pointed tip)
Long Handle
 order  UPC   Weight overall Length Shelf Master Weight
 number  number  approx. oz./grams approx. in./mm Pack Pack lbs/kilos
 E3-23LP 0 34139 62721 0 22 oz / 616 g 16.5˝ /419 mm 4 24 53 lbs / 23.9 k
Lightweight
Rock Picks
 order  UPC   Weight overall Length Shelf Master Weight
 number  number  approx. oz./grams approx. in./mm Pack Pack lbs/kilos
 E3-13P 0 34139 76361 1 13 oz / 364 g 12.5˝ /318 mm 4 24 36 lbs / 16.2 k
 E3-13PM 0 34139 76401 4 13 oz / 364 g 12.5˝ /318 mm 4 24 36 lbs / 16.2 k
g
e
o
l

• ENGLISH PATTERN HAMMERS
• HOLSTERS
Schlosserhammers
(german Pattern)
Leather Grip
 order  UPC   Head Weight overall Length Shelf Master Weight
 number  number  approx. oz./grams approx. in./mm Pack Pack lbs/kilos
 E300 0 34139 76001 6 11 oz / 300 g 12.5˝ / 318 mm 4 24 45 lbs / 20.3 k
 E400 0 34139 76011 5 14 oz / 400 g 13˝ / 330 mm 4 24 49 lbs / 22.1 k
              E600 0 34139 76031 3 21 oz / 600 g 14˝ / 356 mm 4 24 56 lbs / 25.2 k
Schlosserhammers
(german Pattern)
Nylon Vinyl Grip
 order  UPC   Head Weight overall Length Shelf Master Weight
 number  number  approx. oz./grams approx. in./mm Pack Pack lbs/kilos
 E3-300 0 34139 76061 0 11 oz / 300 g 12.5˝ / 318 mm 4 24 45 lbs / 20.3 k
 E3-400 0 34139 76071 9 14 oz / 400 g 13˝ / 330 mm 4 24 49 lbs / 22.1 k
              E3-600 0 34139 76091 7 21 oz / 600 g 14˝ / 356 mm 4 24 56 lbs / 25.2 k
Latthammers
(german Pattern)
Leather Grip
 order  UPC   Head Weight overall Length Shelf Master Weight

i
k
e
T
o
o
l
s
49
sure sTrike FiBerglass hammers
Curve Claw
Hammers
Injection Molded Grip
 order  UPC   Head Weight overall Length Shelf Master Weight
 number  number  approx. ounces approx. inches Pack Pack lbs
Smooth Face MRF16C 0 34139 93021 1 16 oz 13˝  4 24 44.0 lbs
Smooth Face MRF20C 0 34139 92181 3 20 oz 14˝ 4 24 46.2 lbs
Rip Claw
Hammers
Injection Molded Grip
 order  UPC   Head Weight overall Length Shelf Master Weight
 number  number  approx. ounces approx. inches Pack Pack lbs
Smooth Face MRF16S 0 34139 93001 3 16 oz 13˝  4 24 44.0 lbs
Smooth Face MRF20S 0 34139 92161 5 20 oz 14˝ 4 24 46.2 lbs
Framing
Hammers
Injection Molded Grip
 order  UPC   Head Weight overall Length Shelf Master Weight
 number  number  approx. ounces approx. inches Pack Pack lbs
Smooth Face MRF22S 0 34139 92141 7 22 oz 16˝  4 24 48.4 lbs
Milled Face MRF22SM 0 34139 92121 9 22 oz 16˝ 4 24 48.4 lbs
s
u
r
e

k
e
T
o
o
l
s
51
Curve Claw
Hammers
Hickory Handle
Triple Wedge
 order  UPC   Head Weight overall Length Shelf Master Weight
 number  number  approx. ounces approx. inches Pack Pack lbs
Smooth Face MRW7C 0 34139 93041 9 7 oz 11.5˝  4 24 24.2 lbs
Smooth Face MRW13C 0 34139 93061 7 13 oz 12˝  4 24 33.0 lbs
Smooth Face MRW16C 0 34139 93081 5 16 oz 13˝  4 24 39.6 lbs
Smooth Face MRW20C 0 34139 94021 0 20 oz 14˝  4 24 44.0 lbs
Rip Claw
Hammers
Hickory Handle
Triple Wedge
 order  UPC   Head Weight overall Length Shelf Master Weight
 number  number  approx. ounces approx. inches Pack Pack lbs
Smooth Face MRW16S 0 34139 94001 2 16 oz 13˝  4 24 39.6 lbs
Smooth Face MRW20S 0 34139 94041 8 20 oz 14˝  4 24 44.0 lbs
Framing
Hammers
Hickory Handle
Triple Wedge
 order  UPC   Head Weight overall Length Shelf Master Weight
 number  number  approx. ounces approx. inches Pack Pack lbs
Smooth Face MRW20L 0 34139 94061 6 20 oz 16˝  4 24 48.4 lbs
Milled Face MRW20LM 0 34139 94081 4 20 oz 16˝ 4 24 48.4 lbs
 order  UPC   Head Weight overall Length Shelf Master Weight
 number  number  approx. ounces approx. inches Pack Pack lbs
Milled Face MRW25LM 0 34139 95001 1 25 oz 17.5˝  4 24 55.0 lbs
with Magnet
sure sTrike wood handle hammers
s
u

e
T
o
o
l
s
52
sure sTrike rooFing haTCheTs
Screw gauge
and Cutting Blade
Hickory Handle
Triple Wedge Construction
Replacement Parts Available
 order  UPC   Head Weight overall Length Shelf Master Weight
 number  number  approx. ounces approx. inches Pack Pack lbs
 MRW18R 0 34139 92441 8 18 oz 14˝  4 24 41.5 lbs
Adjustable
gauge and
Cutting Blade
Hickory Handle
Triple Wedge Construction
Replacement Parts Available
 order  UPC   Head Weight overall Length Shelf Master Weight
 number  number  approx. ounces approx. inches Pack Pack lbs
 MRW20R 0 34139 92461 6 20 oz 14˝  4 24 45.3 lbs
Fixed Blade/
Replaceable
gauge
Hickory Handle

o
o
l
s
53
sure sTrike speCialTy Tools
3 lb. drilling
Hammer
 order  UPC   Head Weight overall Length Shelf Master Weight
 number  number  approx. ounces approx. inches Pack Pack lbs
 MRW-3LB 0 34139 92561 3 48 oz 10.5˝  2 12 55.5 lbs
24 oz. Bricklayer
Hammer
 order  UPC   Head Weight overall Length Shelf Master Weight
 number  number  approx. ounces approx. inches Pack Pack lbs
 MRW24BL 0 34139 92581 1 24 oz 11˝  4 24 38.9 lbs
5 oz. tack
Hammer
 order  UPC   Head Weight overall Length Shelf Master Weight
 number  number  approx. ounces approx. inches Pack Pack lbs
 MRWT 0 34139 92641 2 5 oz 10.5˝  4 24 17.4 lbs
4 lb. Fiberglass
Engineer’s
Hammer
 order  UPC   Head Weight overall Length Shelf Master Weight
 number  number  approx. ounces approx. inches Pack Pack lbs
 MRF64E 0 34139 92621 4 64 oz 15˝  2 12 51.3 lbs
s
u
r
e
s
T
r
i
k
e
T
o
o
l
s
54
sure sTrike speCialTy hammers
Wood Handle
Ball Peen
Hammers
 order  UPC   Head Weight overall Length Shelf Master Weight
 number  number  approx. ounces approx. inches Pack Pack lbs
 MRW12BP 0 34139 92481 4 12 oz 13˝  4 24 34.9 lbs
 MRW16BP 0 34139 92501 9 16 oz 14˝  4 24 38.9 lbs
 MRW24BP 0 34139 92521 7 24 oz 15˝  4 24 55.5 lbs
Fiberglass
Ball Peen
Hammer
 order  UPC   Head Weight overall Length Shelf Master Weight
 number  number  approx. ounces approx. inches Pack Pack lbs
 MRF16BP 0 34139 92601 6 16 oz 13˝  4 24 43.7 lbs
Wood Handle
drywall
Hammers
 order  UPC   Head Weight overall Length Shelf Master Weight
 number  number  approx. ounces approx. inches Pack Pack lbs
 MRW12 0 34139 92541 5 14 oz 15.5˝  4 24 38.9 lbs
Estwing 20 oz. Hammer display Merchandiser
Display Estwing’s popular 20 oz. hammers in an eye-catching merchandiser. Three single
pack boxes, each holding 10 hammers are stacked to create this attractive display with
product description and area for pricing. Perfect for aisle display.
DeScription MoDel #  orDer WeiGht Size
20 oz. Solid Steel  E3-20S/SO 30 each 60 lbs. 18 3/4” x 16 1/2” x 39 1/2”
Hammer with
Shock Reduction Grip™
Sure Strike Hammer Quarter Pallet display Merchandiser
Make our popular Sure Strike hammers easy to locate with this merchandiser.